PETITION FOR VARIANCE BEFORE THE
Mi/Corner Lynch Road and

Quentin Road ZONING COMMISSIONER
{1956 Quentin Road)

12th Election District
7th Councilmanic District

OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Case No. 94-54-A

Debra A. Laxzaro
Petitioner had
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FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAN

across the rear of the property the length of Quentin Road. As previously
stated, the Petition was filed as a result of a complaint registered with
the Zoning Administration Office as to an existing 6-foot high fences which
encompasses the side and rear yards of the subject property. The fence
extends from the southwest corner of the fromt of the dwelling across the
front yard, then along the side property line along Lynch Road in a north-
easterly direction to the rxear corner of the property, then extending

er and result in a considerable loss of use of the Petitioner's rear yard.
The Petitioner's proposal to alter the fence at the rear northeast ocoener
of her property should alleviate all concerns raised sbout visibility at
this location. Therefore, 1 shall approve the Petitioner's request ia
accordance with that proposed on Petitioner's Exhibit 1.

As was previously noted, this property is located within the

It is clear from the testimony that if the veriance is granted,
sach use, as proposed, will not be contrary to the spirit of the B».C.Z.R.
and will not result in any injury to the public good.

After due considerstion of the testimony and evidence presented,

it is clear that practical difficulty or unrsasonable hardship will result

if the variance is not granted. It has been established that special
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Chesapeake Bay Critical Areas and as such, is subject to compliance with circumstances or conditions exist that are peculiar to the land or struc-

This matter comes before the Zoning Commissioner as a Petition northwesterly across the rear of the property to the adjoining property

any recommendations made by the Department of Environmental Protection and ture which is the subject of this variance request and that the require-
for variance filed by the owner of the subject property, Debra A. Lazzaro. line. The fence is more particularly shown in the photographs submitted.

Resource Management (DEPRM), pursuant to Section 500.14 of the Baltimore ments from which the Petitioner seeks relief will unduly restrict the: use

The Petitioner requests relief from Section 102.5 of the Baltimore County The uncontradicted testimony and evidence presented indicated that this

County Zoning Regulations (B.C.Z.R.), upon completion of their review of of the land due to the special conditions unique to this particular parcel.

Zoning Regulations (B.C.Z.R.) to permit an existing 6-foot high wood fence fence has existed on the property for the past 10 to 15 years. The Peti-

this proposal. The Petitioner is required to submit a findings plan to In addition, the variance requested will not cause any injury to the pub-

within 8 feet of the intersection of a street and alley in lieu of the tioner testified that the size of the fence was necessary due to her large

DEPRM for review and approval prior to the issuance of any permits. The lic health, safety or general weifare. Further, the granting of the pet,-

permitted 3-foot high fence, in accordance with Petitioner's Exhibit 1. dogs and to provide protection for her swimming pool. In response to the

relief granted herein shall be conditioned upon Petitjoner's compliance tioner's request is8 in &mtrict harmony with the spirit and intent of the

Appearing on behalf of the Petition was Debra Lazzaro, property complaint which prompted the filing of this request, the Petitioner has

with said findings. B.C.Z.R,
owner. Also appearing on behalf of the Petitioner was Betty Fares, a proposed to adjust the fence at the northwest corner of the rear of her An area variance may be granted where strict application of the Pursuant to the advert isement posting of the property, and
nearby property owner. There were no Protestants present at the hearing; property in such a manner that the fence will be angled, or squared off at

zoning regulations would cause practical difficulty to the Petitioner and public hearing on this Petition held, and for the reasons given above, the

however, it should be noted that the Petition was filed as a result of a a distance of 8 feet from each side of the corner as shown on the site

his property. McLean v. Soley, 270 Md. 208 (1973). To prove practical

variance requested should be granted.

complaint registered with the Zoning Enforcement Division of the Zoning plan submitted and identified as Petitioner's Exhibit 1. In support of

difficulty for an area varlance, the Pelitioner musi meet ithe following: THEREFORE, IT ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner for Baltj-
Administration and Development Management Office as to the location of the her request, the Petitioner submitted a statement signed by many of her

1) whether strict compliance with requirement would
unreasonably prevent the use of the property for a
permitted purpose or render conformance unnecessarily

the fence does not create a visibility problem when entering or exiting burdensome ;

more County this t 5 day of September, 1993 that the Petition for Vari-

existing fence on the property. neighbors indicating that they have no objections to the fence and that

ance requesting relief from Section 102.5 of the Baltimore County Zoning
Testimony indicated that the subject property, known as 1956 Regulations (B.C.Z.R.) to permit an existing 6-foot high wood fence within
2) whether the grant would do substantial injustice

the alley at Lynch Road. to applicant as well as other property owners in the
district or whether a lesser relaxation than that
applied for would give substantial relief; and

Quentin Road. consists of .0646 acres, more or less. zoned D.R. 10.5 and

8 feet of the intersection of a street and alley in lieu of the permitted

is improved with a two-story townhouse dwelling with an attached deck, a It should also be noted that the Development Plan Review Section

3-foot high fence, in accordance with Petitioner's Exhibit 1, be and is

swimming pool, and a shed. Said property is located at the corner of of the Department of Public Works recommended that the fence be relocated

3) whether relief can be granted in such fashion
that the spirit of the ordinance will be observed and
public safety and welfare secured. { 1) The Petitioner is hereby made aware that proceed-
ing at this time is at her own risk until such time as

the 30-day appellate process from this Order has ex-
Anderson v. Bd. of Appeals, Town of Chesapeake Beach, 22 Md. pired. If, for whatever reason, this Order is re-

versed, the relief granted herein shall be rescinded.
{1974).

OR FILING

hereby GRANTED, subject to the following restrictions:

Quentin Road at its intersection with Lynch Road in the townhouse community 10 feet from a right-of-way line along the northeast side property line.

of West Inverness in southeastern Baltimore County and lies within the In the opinion of this Zoning Commissioner, to require the relocation of

)

Chesapeake Bay Critical Areas near Bear Creek. A 16-foot wide alley runs the fence as suggested would create practical difficulty for the Petition-

ORDER REC

Date
By

L IS

o«
o
ot
4
o

'
| .

Baltimore County Government
2) The relief granted herein is contingent wupon the Office of m:dwlocﬂng
subject fence being altered in the northeast corner of i
the subject property in accordance with that set forth
on Petitioner's Exhibit 1. The Petitioner shall have
sixty {60) days from the date of this Order in which
to have the alteration accomplished.
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3) The Petitioner shall submit a findings plan for !

review and approval by DEPRM prior to the issuance of | (410) 8874386 This Potiion shall be fled with the Offies of Zening Adminisiration & Development Management.
any permits. The Petitioner shall comply with any September i".'h 1993

‘ mwmmanwmmwm-’?}mhummuw P Be we- [He pﬂcp :
. : h hersto & part horaot, hereby petition for & Veriance Sestion{s} . . N
;::c;:u.andatmns made by DEPRM upon completion of their | - ﬂ 6’ Hi6H wWooD Fence AITH IN 8" OF’ THSRINTERPgS’Q‘;?W . Mw\m

OF A STREET AND ALLEY IN LIEU of The PERMITTED . (oR R OF THe
Ns. Debra A. Laszaro ' | | 3’ HT.
1956 Quentin Road dumwumm.bnzmwdmm;mhmm:mmc i 8\1 é Lf’U CH P 0 ! U’
Baltimore, Maryland 21222 proctioal diouly) () T HAVE TWO LARGE DOGS THAT WOULD TUMP THE FENCE ' 8&:‘ 6— Z B @
‘ . | AND BiTe "SOMEONE IF THE FENCE WERE ONLY 36 INCHES HIGH, ' N oT L
; RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE 3 : I HAVE A ¢ FooT POOL AND THERE ARE ALOT ©F SMACLC SccTonrd G (N THE

3

on THE
4) When applying for any permits, the site plan

filed must reference this case and set forth and ad-
dress the restrictions of this Order.

h

Corne ILDREN AROUNDTHE NEICHBORHOOD THAT COULD GET /N SUEBDILiSron

l‘l:;“ gw:'u::-rnehm wm) and Quentin Road ' a.’}'we YARD AND PROWN . &® THE TQA-S% THAT WAS B ING » , _ .

12th Election District - 7th Councilmenic District ‘ THROWN IN THE YARD HAS MINIMZED SINCE THe é Foor . WesT INUERNESS o Ax Peze2pens o

Debra A. Lazzaro - Petitioner Property is to be posted and advertiesd s prescribed by Zoning Reguistions FEMNC 8 A X -

Case No. 94-54-A tﬁnwbmmdmmmM:’ﬁ.wmdﬂmﬂmwh“n@ﬁ r TimoRE (OUK‘JT\", Rﬂ"f Boox # 2 O ’/FOL!Q_
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be bound by the zoning reguisiions and restricions of Belimore Counly adopied pursant ¥ the Zoning Law for Balimars County /70
WOULD HAVE Te Cur ¢ 103
Enclosed please find a copy of the lon rendsred in the , xﬁ"&fﬁ.ﬁfﬁ.éﬁﬁ.’.{" ﬁ €. | A /i

LAWRENCE E. SCHMIDT
Zoning Commissioner
for Baltimore County

Dear Ms. Lazsaro:

FURTNER THAN B/ oM EACH 1o FNT
above-captioned matter. The Petition for Variance been granted in o190 propery whish & e subjuat of s Ferion
accordance with the attached Order. . . Logal Ounerty.

/956G e 0, ™10 2

In the event any party finds the decision hunfm- A AR
&h.mmtr-ytmumtothMrm of Appeals within
mm)mummumm. Yor information on

an appeal, please contact the Zoning Adminis and Development
Nanagement office at 867-3391. i '

- - [T —
Very truly yours,

: 22#(5_{”“ ‘ 25 o408 1o

148:bis ) ’ for lllulﬁn a.nat.gl .
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Bakimore County Government
Office of Zoning Administration
and Development Management

111 West Chesapeake Avenuc

£ ; ‘ o R L | o Towson, MD 21204

Distriet. (=7, . : | ' - : W 11, 19%

Pested for: .. zrigwos N _ ,

Petitisaer: . 44/?1 /‘J‘é-’- €ro S , ’ WOTICE OF HEARING

- JFs N . v v
Locatien of preparty: & ﬂh-r)‘y_zﬁf__xyg{gg_k[y_”j_f_% AN ‘ The Jcming Commissicesr of Baltimore Cowsty, by ssthority of the Sonisy Act snd Begelstisns of Baltimcee
‘ T L Baktmore County IV | Comsty, will kold & public hearing en the property jdsstified hevein is

e - Soom 106 of the Coupty Office Buildiag, 111 ¥. Chasepeshe Avesss in Sowscs, WOTICE OF HEARING
LTy g Somsen Kt @ -----ﬁhﬂﬂa&-ﬂz-M&?’ﬁ B Zening Administration & Y Marylend 21204

- or
Management
121 Was: Chesupouks Avenue Boom 110, 0ld Cowrthowss, 400 Washington Avesws, Tovmon, Naryland 21204 os follows:

N A .../:‘CQ.‘.'.Q:K.'-- ..........................
---------- Ton son, Muryland 21204 “ Account: N-001-6180

- RGeS e e -

mmmammc_',nmndmmmdmdmm
Comnty, Iﬂlbuoptucmmthmr {dantified hacein in

Y"‘L(‘F‘q\s Number ACW\ #oos 106 of the Comty Office Building, 111 ¥. Chasepesie Avenxs in Towson, Merylend 2124
Date

or
foom 118, 0ld Courthouse, 400 Washington Aveous, Towsam, Naryland 21204 as {0]ilowm:

Date of retwrn:.... .ol L e CASE NUMBER: 94-54-A (Item 54)
) . 1956 Quentin Rosd
DE8RA Ca22pto — /756 Quenmp 24 e et o o
Petitiocoer(s): Debra A. Lazzaro

- . INC Lynch Road and (ueetin Aosd
CO [ 0) HEARING: FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 10, 1993 at 10:00 a.e. in Mn. 106, County Office Building 12th Rlection
. . District - 7th Counciissnic
U/%ﬂ-/ A nee g - SoOo.=

Petitioner(s): Dabra A. Lazzarc
: . Variance to parmit a & foot high fence within 8 fest of the intarssction of a strest and slley in liss of
S - HEARING: FRIDAY, SEPYDNMR 10, 1993 .
, . _ Sa=3 the permitted 3 foot height. . st 10:00 a.9. in Am. 106, County Office Butiding.
Posnne (0907 ~— 35

@
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD.._.QIJ_M.IQ_@ R R | |

THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annexed advertisement was | - .. | o U St ok s Arnold Jablon /
: 5 : ? i = g oy ) . 'o

Varimnce to parmit & 6 foot high fence within
8 fout
the paraitted 3 foot beight, of the Intersection of & strest and alley in !ieu of

Director

pubiished in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper published

in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., once in each of _{_successive

weeks, the first publication appearing on . 19@ S T AR AN, - SRR N RN ® G, P QI R R e e S
3 A o " A TR o e st SN e e PR S i e D WOTES: (1) 0NING SIGH & POST NDST BK RETURNED 10 M. 104, 111 W. CHESAPEMCE AVENUE OB THE MEKARING DRTS.
' : ‘ R At ' : (2) HEMRTNGS ARR MANDICAPPED ACCESSINLE; POR SPRCIAL ACCOMEDATIONS PLEASE CALL 387-3353.

(3) FOR DNPORMATION CONCERING THE FILE MNID/OR NEARING, CONYACY TMIS OFFICE AT 887-3091.
THE JEFFERSONIAN,

O W o
——LEGAL AR TSN

. Q. Jumes nghlhizor

Baltimore County Government ~ Ma’y’and Departmenl 0’ Mspom”on Hal Kassolt . . . .
Office of Zoning Administration . State HighWay Administraﬁon Administrator . :

and Development Management

BALTIMORE COUNTY., MARYLAND

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

INTER-OFF ICE CORRESPONDENCE
111 West Chesapeake Avenue o . Arnold Jablon, Director DATE: August 12, 1993

Towson, MD 21204 (410) 887-3353 Zoning Administration and
Development Management

August 30, 1993 | _ 8 43~ 95' TOs__ goning Advisory Commjittes

Pat Keller, Deputy Director

Baltimore County Office of Planning and Zoning , : FROM: _ Jerry L, Pfmif Cagtal

Helene Kehring . N) T t ,
hZA;.nins Administration and hemNo: ¢ 5 (J—Q nvestigative Services

Ms. Debra A. Lazzaro Development Management SUBJECT:  Petitions from Zoning Advisory Committee SURJECT: ___Auaust 83, 1993 - HMeeting
1956 Quentin Road County Office Building
Baltimore, Maryland 21222 Room 109
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
RE: C No. 94-54-A, Item No. 54
P:::tigner: Debra A. Lazzaro Towonn, Liﬂwla“d 21204 The Office of Planning and Zoning has no comments on the following petition(s): Proposed building shall comply with the

Atd ; : 1991 Life Safety Code.
Petition for Variance Item Nos. 40, 41, 45, 53, S4, 55, 56, 57, 59, 61 and 63. Y

Dear Ms. Lazzaro: Dear Ms. ](ehring: ' T;c::om b;i lfdinqs shall comply with the
e HSafety Code.
) ) . ve no objection to 1f there should be any further questions or if this office can provide additional
The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee (ZAC) has reviewed the plans ie office reviewed the referenced item_lnd we ha
submitted with the above referenced petition. The attached comments from e ?t doesh.:m access a State roadway and is not effected by any State Highway information, please contact Jeffrey Long in the Office of Planning at 087-3480. . No comesents.
each reviewing agency are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of appr???l a"‘_' . A ‘ |
the zoning action requested, but to assure that all parties, i.e., zoning Administration projects. comments.,

commissioner, attorney and/or the petitioner, are made aware of plans or ve uestions.
problems with regard to the proposed improvements that may have a bearing . Please contact Bob Small at 410-333-1350 if you have any q coaments .

on this case. it , .
Thank ufwmoppommymmhwthh em. comments.
Enclosed are all comments submitted thus far from the members of ZAC yo . - _ _
that offer or request information on your petition. If additional tee. mem coaments.

comments are received from other members of ZAC, I will forward them to o - - 7
you. Otherwise, any comment that is not informative will be placed in the W comments.
hearing file. This petition was accepted for filing on August 4, 1993, R B

and a hearing was scheduled accordingly. ' ' commrnts.

The following comments are related only to the filing of future : ' . commente.
ing petiti d are aimed at expediting the tition filin rocess _ —
:?:h":m ;ffgzz.an ’ ? e ° P _ ®:1)ding shall comply with the 1991 Life
: _ e . S e ; Barety Code,

1. The director of Zoning Administration and Development Management ] . - - - ; B . o _
has instituted a system whereby seasoned zoning attorneys who -, : ‘ Proposed addition shall comply with the 1991
feel that they are capable of filing petitions that comply with Life Safety Code.
all aspects of the zoning regulations and petitions filing 3 :
requirements can file their petitions with this office without : : L No cosments.

the necessity of a preliminary review by zoning personnel. . 3 o ' . . ' mqw,m
| | A . | WLP/dal R ]

ccs flile AC 18 ™)

ZADM
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLA ND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE M Arnold €. Jablon hr o PETITION FOR AR ANCE L RERORE THE Pt e

AL Bl
MWt

September 3, 1993 V}#j;f?:f,?? UETF%;” Pl
Mr. Arnold E. Jabion, Director DATE: September 3, 1993 ' Page 2 | 1206 Elect fon Dinsrie

0ffice of Zoning Administration THH Counelimantie Dia i
and Development Management

38 BALY TMusle g 1 ppiagey 't
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FROM: J. James Dieter f;i ;?'  :iir;E{":: T;_‘- nglﬂlllgﬂ§

SUBJECT: Petition for Zoning Variance - Ttem 54
Lazzaro Property
Chesapeake Bay Critical Area Findings

"Nevelopment Activities" means the construction or substantial
alteration of residential, commercial, industrial, or transportation
facilities or structures.“ <COMAR 14,15‘01.01.A(°1):.
FHTEY GF AFPFAVANGE

Sy PR REGULATIONS AND FINDINGS
SITE LOCATION TRk N

Flease pnter - S F oA
nter the appearance of 1 he Persple s fhannna !l 1y 1t gl o,

ngu]atxon "New development and redevelopment within the IDA shall

. " : captloned matter. Hest feers mhie 16 n ey
) . 4. site is se Best Management Practices or other technology which reduces 1 B el b e
The subject property is located at 1956 Quentin Roa fhe po13utant loadings by 10% of the on-site level prior to new

s an Intensel o

within the Chesapeake Bay Critical Area and is classified as an y : development or redevelopment” <Baltimore County Code proceedings fn thifs matter and of the pascape of any prel iminary

Deve1oped Area (IDA)- ‘ Section 26d452(a)}‘ o Lo o : Foliminary iy
nak NDrder,

7! A ae o Vieiaa .
LR b iy by !i’, !g:;!(-ef EER IS P

APPLICANT'S NAME Ms. Debra lLazzaro

Finding: No proposed development activities as defined above, are
proposed for this site. Therefore, this project shall not need to
reduce pollutant loadings by 10% of the on-site level. However, any

jon 102.% of the construction or alteration of structures shall be required to comply e s
The applicant has requested a variance from section 102. th a1l Critical Area reguirements Peter Maw 7 1mmsmn

Baltimore County Zoning Regulations to permit "a six foot high wooden ' " People's Connnel frr RBalt dmorn oot o
fence within eight foot of the intersection of a street and alley in lieu : CONCLUSION
of the permitted three foot height. "

APPLICANT PROPOSAL

£

This project proposal does not require a Chesapeake Bay Critical Area S TP
Findings for the reasons stated above. Carsle 30 he—iting
[)r"u_”_? 1'-’3’-"-‘[!]‘?','2 Cescaniem )
Please contact Ms. Patricia M. Farr at 887-3980 if you reguire Poom A7, Conrt oo e
additional information. A0 Yaskingran

.,
it AAFarriger

GOALS OF THE CHESAPEAKE BAY CRITICAL AREA PROGRAM

ad
project approvals shall be based on a finding which assures that proposed

projects are consistent with the following goals of the Critical Area Law: s | ”nylinﬂ s

{A4i6) BR7 -218A8

1. "Minimize adverse impacts on water quality that result from U
pollutants that are discharged from structures or conveyances or . %r . ; | R ey e e
that have runoff from surrounding lands; ) RN I AN 25 dav oo St

;T . A ropy of the forrpnling FEnty
. 7 n; 3 Lhe foropning F v of Appearane . e
and plant habitat; and ;Y] s . ! ppearanee woam mafled to 5o

L£2 ale x

rA e

! " wAonm coree
a 1 AEIE

ish, wildlife

~ S@V

Lonserve Chvi HES T I

[ 14 I-;‘HQ"H ri 3"-',”?-!{! 5 Ralrimare hEEa)
ALLimare . M

Establish land use policies for development in the Chesapeake Bay P . Managemen
Critical Area which accommodate growth and also address the fact '
that even if pollution is controlled, the number, movement, and
actijvities of persons in that area can create adverse environ-
mental impacts" <COMAR 14.15.10.01.0>.

JJD:NSP: tmm

cc: Ms. Debra Lazzaro

Peteor Maxy Zimmerman

QUENTIN/DEPRM/WQCBCA

Baltimore County Government .l I
Office of Zoning Administration

and Development Management / -

ITT West Chesapeake Avenue

Towson, MDD 21204

(410) 887-3353 i o 'TC -Z&)P/C‘_M )T /V)/J Yy OIN _c?( ,QAJ : ADDRESS

EONITC HRALING ADTERTISING ARD POSTING REQUIRENENTS & PROCEDURES R | - | T e . _DEERA ¢ R ZARD [T0C GUEAT M KD
' S N _._L!ﬁ_#\/ ] ﬁ e < P th P =
Baltimore County Zoning Regulations require that notice be given to - | 3 - / // /<5 /5 /0 Sfﬁff ﬂ{ﬁ?’ wt 7}/5 i ._ 7 o WEERT: l}’i::;“, i :’1;

TO:  Carl W. Richards August 17, 1993 the general public/neighboring property owners relative to property

Zoning Coordinator . which is the subject of an upcoming zoning hearing. For those petitions | S _/\/C /6H60/€5 OF D(ﬁ/e/? L/'}ZZ;?I(‘)O WHO

which require a public hearing, this notice is accomplished by posting

a sign on the property and placement of a notice in at least one S ' @(5/965 ﬂr /qbé G)L({/\/T/A/ R)D //ﬂ Vl‘:

James H. Thompson -LJW newspaper of general circulation in the County.

Zening Enforcement Cocrdinator This office will ensu=re that the legal requirements for posting and SRR E A/(:) /)K)OA@L é M ' bd/fH 7//5' F&NC é 7’/'//47—

Ttem No. 54 advertising are satisfied. However, the petitioner is responsible for  SURROUNDS IS LAZZARO's pﬁc*k’ {//57/@)
Petitioner: DEBRA LAZZARO e costs associated with these requirements. - L
- SHE MAINTA INS THE UPKEEP OF THE
o i
VIOLATION CASE # C-93-2092 1) Posting fees will be accessed and paid to this office at the ' IR FENC&: ANb /T S SL( Rfeo MND/NC):) \/L-R/
- time of filing. e WCLL L‘JE /[E(:Z_ THA T TH/S F&‘/\/CE HA.S
2) illing for legal advertising, due upon recei will come ' ' . L
DEFENDANT DEBRA LAZZARO ?rcln}! agdfshoilg kl)e Semi.:.tecll 3ir:ctlyp€o the nz:;a;pa_péi. - o ‘6££A/ A 5ﬁ /g 51 pac T(’{kg Dat TO 7H(
| . FACT THAT MS LAZZARO HHS A 4 FooT

Flease be advised that the aforementioned petiti ig th biject ' }j\ﬁ : ) PCO Co /M f'/ EF& \/A Rb WE" | }'/A VF NQ
of an active violation case. When the petition is scheduled for aJ . : : ' R PRO 6(_ &’,V\ W 1T H \/’C Kj To THE EUTRQM(_{ )

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE AS FOLLOWS:

LOCATION CF VIGLATION 1956 QUENTON ROAD

ADDRESS 1356 QUENTON ROAD, 21222 NON-PAYMENT OF ADVERTISING FEES WILL STAY ISSUANCE OF ZONING ORDER.

publlc heaz‘lng H!DRCD hhtli‘l’ the Fr\l']nuxnn peAﬂonu

NANE ' ADDRESS o .mmwamwﬁmﬁmmg._  .. :_3f _ LMZTHE'HLLEY OQ TO LYN }(laDﬁD

LQU ROMEC For newspaper advertising: ' R s o B S '_ TR -7 /

BP;)LET?S?}R;?ZI(;;. 212227204 Item No.: 5’1" | o | | | o _ l";ﬂ V}’ZA . | / [7(;
Petitioner: IDEBRA AA %?'A A o ' o : ' A W / 997,

After the public hearing is held, please send a copy of the Zoni . Qo L SR N 7y, ,/
Commissioner's Order to the Zoning Enforcement Coordinator, so thactmt].:g MJCdL_I'Un: 'q SC@ a u C-MﬁN Bﬁ D Mot ?— |2 2 u S ' ’ ' - 7 /Q"*/? QMM} R{%’

appropriate action may be taken relative to the violation case.

PLEA&E FORWARD ADVERTISIN(: BILL TO

NAH_E :

ADDRESS : \ o [ E J

pﬂoraé Ntmmza:. #7 7 — 82 78

AJ:qggs

(Revised 04/09/93)




Plat to accompany Petition for Zoning; 'Variance Speciail Hearing
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